Resolution

No.

33/128
33/129
33/130
33/131

S3/130

33/133

33/134

33/135

33/136

33/137

33/144

33/145

33/146

33/147

33/148

33/149

33/150

Title

Assistance to Lesotho
Assistance to Seychelles
Assistance to Botswana
Assistance to Zambia
Assistance to Djibouti

Implementation of the medium—
term and long-term recovery

and rehabilitation programme
in the Sudano-Sahelian region

United Nations Conference on
Technical Co-operation among
Developing Countries

Role of qualified national
personnel in the social and
economic development of
developing countries

Acceleration of the transfer of

real resources to developing
countries

Finance for development

Role of the public sector in

promoting the economic develop-

ment of developing countries

Sixth replenishment of the
International Development

Association and recapitalization

of the World Bank

Assistance for the reconstruction

and development of Lebanon

Assistance to the Palestinian
people

United Nations Conference on
New and Renewable Sources of
Energy

Special measures in favour of
the least developed among the
developing countries

Specific action related to the
particular needs of the land-
locked developing countries
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Date of Adoption in
the General Assembly

19/12/78
19/12/78
19/12/78
19/12/78
19/12/78

19/12/78

19/12/78

19/12/78

19/12/78

19/12/78

20/12/78

20/12/78

20/12/78

20/12/78

20/12/78

20/12/78

20/12/78

Yes

AWV

AWV
AWV

AWV

AWV

AWV

AWV

AWV

118

122

AWV

AWV

AWV

102

AWV

AWV

134%*

Voting
No

5%

0

Abstain

20%*

17%*

350



