Resolutio No.	The state of the s	ate of Adoption in the General Assembly	Yes	Voting No	Abstain
33/128	Assistance to Lesotho	19/12/78	AWV		
33/129	Assistance to Seychelles	19/12/78	AWV		
33/130	Assistance to Botswana	19/12/78	AWV		
33/131	Assistance to Zambia	19/12/78	AWV		
33/132	Assistance to Djibouti	19/12/78	AWV		
33/133	Implementation of the medium- term and long-term recovery and rehabilitation programme in the Sudano-Sahelian region	19/12/78	AWV		
33/134	United Nations Conference on Technical Co-operation among Developing Countries	19/12/78			
33/135	Role of qualified national personnel in the social and economic development of developing countries	19/12/78	AWV		
33/136	Acceleration of the transfer of real resources to developing countries	19/12/78	118	United M Intlant on the T	20*
33/137	Finance for development	19/12/78	122	0	17*
33/144	Role of the public sector in promoting the economic develop-ment of developing countries	20/12/78	AWV		
33/145	Sixth replenishment of the International Development Association and recapitalization of the World Bank	20/12/78	AWV		
33/146	Assistance for the reconstruction and development of Lebanon	20/12/78	AWV		
33/147	Assistance to the Palestinian people		102	5*	35
33/148	United Nations Conference on New and Renewable Sources of Energy	20/12/78	AWV		
33/149	Special measures in favour of the least developed among the developing countries	20/12/78	AWV		
33/150	Specific action related to the particular needs of the land-locked developing countries	no tra tra	of shir to		4
	0 0000000000000000000000000000000000000				